!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002451
E25002452
E25002453

E25002454
E25002455

E25002456
E25002457
E25002458
E25002459
E25002460

E25002461
E25002462

Reported

07:02:49 08/03/25
10:19:09 08/03/25

10:53:51 08/03/25

11:36:27 08/03/25
17:25:35 08/03/25

18:07:52 08/03/25

18:37:22 08/03/25

18:47:09 08/03/25

22:36:40 08/03/25

23:10:41 08/03/25

00:06:12 08/04/25
03:12:57 08/04/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,
EMS 1331 E HUNTER ROBBINS WAY,
UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 302 E TENTH ST; 120, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS TRANSFER 1112 E TARA RD, GREENSBURG

EMS STROKE 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

CRASH PD 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

WELFARE 9114 E COUNTY RD 150 S,

CHECK GREENSBURG

EMERGENCY 8 E WASHINGTON ST, ST PAUL

UNKNO

EMS AMBUL 2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS
EMS 1025 E BARACHEL LN; GECOM
INDUSTRIAL  MAIN BUILDING, GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22814/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

08/04/25



