

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	b .				
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002451	07:02:49 08/03/25	EMS TRANSFE	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,		ACT
E25002452	10:19:09 08/03/25	EMS	1331 E HUNTER ROBBINS WAY,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	S GREENSBURG		
E25002453	10:53:51 08/03/25	EMS AMBUL	302 E TENTH ST; 120, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25002454	11:36:27 08/03/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1112 E TARA RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002455	17:25:35 08/03/25	EMS STROKE	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25002456	18:07:52 08/03/25	CRASH PD	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002457	18:37:22 08/03/25	EMS TRANSFE	R CRH,		ACT
E25002458	18:47:09 08/03/25	WELFARE	9114 E COUNTY RD 150 S,		ACT
		CHECK	GREENSBURG		
E25002459	22:36:40 08/03/25	EMERGENCY	8 E WASHINGTON ST, ST PAUL		ACT
		UNKNO			
E25002460	23:10:41 08/03/25	EMS AMBUL	2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25002461	00:06:12 08/04/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25002462	03:12:57 08/04/25	EMS	1025 E BARACHEL LN; GECOM		ACT
		INDUSTRIAL	MAIN BUILDING, GREENSBURG		
			= -,		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22814/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/04/25